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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 9th round, Match #66

Friday, 05.10.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 1180

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Filippov Oleksandr
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
26 Campos
31 Shabanov Artem
33 Bezerra
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
72 Makarenko Nazar
8 Kostyshyn Denys
15 Myshnov Dmytro
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
59 Kozak Artem
71 Shostak Denys
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
77 Shevchenko Mykyta

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

23 Ledvii Dmytro
29 Didyk Roman
4 Kholod Vitalii
77 Sych Oleksii
93 Roman Vitalii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
71 Fedor Oleh
7 Klymchuk Yurii
8 Karabin Yaroslav
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
91 Semotiuk Vladyslav
11 Runich Vasyl
22 Plumain
20 Klayver
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Tsybulko Yevhen
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii



2 / 2

VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 05.10.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 1180

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

8 Kostyshyn Denys 55'

55' 7 Klymchuk Yurii
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
15 Myshnov Dmytro 63'

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys 63'

68' 29 Didyk Roman
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

68' 10 Prytula Ostap
91 Semotiuk Vladyslav

68' 8 Karabin Yaroslav
20 Klayver

77' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia

79' 93 Roman Vitalii

82' 91 Semotiuk Vladyslav
73 Liakh Rostyslav

9 Filippov Oleksandr 88'

9 Filippov Oleksandr 88'

9 Filippov Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil 90+1'

33 Bezerra
30 Kopyna Yurii 90+1'

26 Campos 90+5'

90+6' 95 Krasnopir Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


